Dzien
Miesigca
1.

2.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

18.

miejsce

Czestochowa
Czestochowa
Czestochowa
Czestochowa
Czestochowa
Czestochowa
Czestochowa
Ladek Zdréj

Czestochowa
Czestochowa
Czestochowa
Czestochowa
Czestochowa
Czestochowa
Czestochowa
Czestochowa
Czestochowa
Czestochowa

Czestochowa

LIPIEC 2011

Kosciol

Kaplica Cudownego
(0]) VAN
Kaplica Cudownego
(0]) VAN
Kaplica Cudownego
(0]) VAN
Kaplica Cudownego
(0]) VAN
Kaplica Cudownego
(0]) VAN
Kaplica Cudownego
(0]) VAN
Kaplica Cudownego
(0]) VAN
Kaplica Siostr
Imienia Jezus
Kaplica Cudownego
(0]) VAN
Kaplica Cudownego
(0]) VAN
Kaplica Cudownego
(0]) VAN
Kaplica Cudownego
(0]) VAN
Kaplica Cudownego
(0]) VAN
Kaplica Cudownego
(0]) VAN
Kaplica Cudownego
(0]) VAN
Kaplica Cudownego
(0]) VAN
Kaplica Cudownego
(0]) VAN
Kaplica Cudownego
(0]) VAN
Kaplica Cudownego
(0]) VAN

godzina

7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00

7.00



19.

20.

21.

22,

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

Czestochowa
Czestochowa
Czestochowa
Czestochowa
Czestochowa
Czestochowa
Warszawa

Czestochowa
Czestochowa

Warszawa

Czestochowa
Czestochowa
Czestochowa
Czestochowa

Czestochowa

Kaplica Cudownego
(0]) VAN
Kaplica Cudownego
(0]) VAN
Kaplica Cudownego
(0]) VAN
Kaplica Cudownego
(0]) VAN
Kaplica Cudownego
(0]) VAN
Kaplica Cudownego
(0]) VAN

Kosciol Sw. Szczepana

Kaplica Cudownego
(0]) VAN
Kaplica Cudownego
(0]) g:VAN

Kaplica Siostr Franciszkanek

Rodziny Maryi

Kaplica Cudownego
(0]) VAN
Kaplica Cudownego
(0]) VAN
Kaplica Cudownego
(0]) VAN
Kaplica Cudownego
(0]) VAN
Kaplica Cudownego
(0]) VAN

7.00
7.00

7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
18.30

7.00
7.00

15.00

7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00

7.00



